Page 1 of 1
Result Notification PG Diploma Aero Space Structural Design (2019-20) Semester First
(Regular) Examination December- 2019.
The result of the following candidates who appeared in PG Diploma Aero Space Structural
Design (2019-20) Semester First (Regular) Examination held in December-2019 is hereby
declared as under:
Sr. No. Abbreviation Stand for:
1 Note Marks show in in the column of result means “Pass”

DTN-APAS105
DTN-APAS107
DTN-APAS109
DTN-APAS111
DTN-APAS113
AB-APAS101P
AB-APAS103P
AB-APAS105P
AB-APAS107P
AB-APAS109P
AB-APAS111P
AB-APAS113P
Date 19-03-2020      EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
1 19L8-22ASD101 Aman Kumar Gupta 12 24 A 11 25 A 13 23 A 11 24 A 13 27 A+ 13 24 A 6 20 C 32 8 A+ 26 10 A 31 13 A+ 26 12 A 32 14 O 31 14 O 30 15 O 8.19
2 19L8-22ASD102 Deepanshu 11 22 B+ 12 25 A 13 24 A 11 23 B+ 10 24 B+ 12 26 A 10 20 B+ 28 7 A 28 9 A 33 12 O 26 10 A 30 13 A+ 31 13 A+ 32 14 O 7.81
3 19L8-22ASD103 Harpal 13 24 A 13 27 A+ 11 22 B+ 11 20 B+ 9 27 A 12 24 A 9 15 C 25 12 A 31 10 A+ 28 11 A 26 13 A 27 11 A 28 13 A+ 29 14 A+ 7.78
4 19L8-22ASD104 Jitender Sharma 12 24 A 12 20 B+ 11 21 B+ 12 21 B+ 9 17 C 11 24 A 11 20 B+ 32 9 A+ 28 9 A 28 11 A 28 10 A 28 11 A 27 11 A 26 14 A+ 7.33
5 19L8-22ASD105 Marshal Thakran 12 25 A 13 22 A 11 18 B 9 15 C 9 18 C 11 20 B+ 11 17 B 30 13 A+ 31 10 A+ 26 12 A 21 11 B+ 26 11 A 25 11 A 24 14 A 6.89
6 19L8-22ASD106 Meenakshi 10 26 A 11 24 A 10 21 B+ 8 23 B+ 9 24 B+ 9 24 B+ 9 20 B 30 8 A 26 8 B+ 25 12 A 19 7 C 25 10 A 24 10 B+ 23 13 A 7.22
7 19L8-22ASD108 Pankaj Tewatia 9 21 B+ 7 21 B 10 20 B+ 8 15 C 10 20 B+ 10 28 A 9 19 B 28 7 A 17 8 C 29 11 A+ 19 8 C 29 10 A 31 12 A+ 30 13 A+ 6.85
8 19L8-22ASD109 Sumit Singh Chouhan 10 25 A 6 24 B+ 9 23 B+ 6 8 F 9 19 B 9 21 B+ 9 18 C 28 8 A 14 8 P 26 11 A 14 7 P 24 9 B+ 26 10 A 25 11 A RE-APAS107
9 19L8-22ASD110 Vinay Kumar 8 30 A 7 28 A 10 25 A 8 24 B+ 9 22 B+ 11 26 A 9 18 C 29 8 A 17 9 C 27 12 A 19 8 C 25 9 B+ 27 12 A 28 12 A+ 7.33
10 19L8-22ASD111 Vipin Kumar Jaiswal 12 DTN DTN 6 DTN DTN 7 DTN DTN 6 DTN DTN 1 DTN DTN 8 DTN F 2 DTN DTN 22 AB AB 14 AB AB 19 AB AB 14 AB AB 22 AB AB 20 AB AB 21 AB AB
DTN-APAS101
DTN-APAS103
DTN-APAS105
DTN-APAS107